" Victoria
Park

Tussenstand Merwestaal Talent Challenge

Plaats Paard

1 Night Dream

2 Nance BB

3 From Free DL

4 El Baio

5 Never Forget

6 Nu Well

7 Jimi du Goutier

8 Niki Lauda C

9 Navy Goodwin
10 Onyx Hollandia
11 Fabulous d'Arc
12 Forever Young
13 Kuarato Heot
14 Omia Boszorg
15 Falstaff Font
16 Feudale Degli Dei
17 No Surrender
18 Max Hazelaar
19 Flavia Bros
20 Fly Equos Jet
21 Arielle Diamant
22 Everytime Glory
23 Fontasia Schermer
24 Easy Company
25 Maestro DF
26 Dream Paasloo
27 Yadegar
28 Nashville Petnic
29 Hadol Winwood
30 Oolong Boko
31 Outlaw B Darby
32 Millennium Heyday
33 Nervolo
34 Ostara Schermer
35 Runner Lobell
36 Orvill Stone
37 Nanmara Supreme
38 Maan
39 Gigolo
40 Nebraska Lobell
41 Oh Marie
42 Elton Kronos
43 Velten Volcano
44 New Lignery

Trainer

R.T. de Vlieger
F.W. van der Blonk
D.P. Tesselaar
J.W.M. Engwerda
Mw. S.K. de Glee
J. Westenbrink
Mw. N. de Vreede
B.J. Crebas

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
H.W. Langeweg
M.F. Rothengatter
D. Brouwer
B.G.M. Vader
M.J.H. Wildhagen
M.F. Rothengatter
D. Brouwer

Mw. S.K. de Glee
D.P. Tesselaar
D.P. Tesselaar
P.J.P. Hagoort
P.J.P. Hagoort
M.F. Rothengatter
J.W.M. Engwerda
M. Lenders

F.A. Westerveld
J.A.H.M. Voorn
M.F. Rothengatter
F.A. Westerveld

D. Brouwer

H.W. Langeweg

J. Baas

H.W. Langeweg
M.J.H. Wildhagen
J.W.M. Engwerda
R. Wester

P.J.P. Hagoort
P.L.E. Wortel

P. de Haan

C. Holter

H.W. Langeweg
B.J. Crebas

Mw. N. de Vreede
P. van Ooijen

Mw. N. de Vreede

MERWESTAAL TALENT CHALLENGE

Punten

95
77
73
72
61
58
49
49
49
45
44
43
43
43
43
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
36
33
33
33
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
21
19
18



45 Notorious VS

46 Saluki

47 Macho Kingsdeep
48 Newgallan

49 Olize JB Boko

50 Ombra Fortuna
51 Just Be Proud

52 Next Wish

53 Niklass Invicta
54 Opal Stone

55 Oliver Kite

56 Obelix Newport
57 Nick H

58 Mufasa H Boko
59 Orient Newport
60 Mowgli Hanover
61 Frecciarosso Font
62 Megan Trottatore
63 Beauty Jumeirah
64 Rafiqa Vrijthout
65 Niagara Newport
66 Knight Moves

67 Ophelia Renka
68 Jack Josselyn

69 Fawaz Mil

70 Oberon Vrijthout
71 Once Again

72 Obvious Gold

73 Otini Bianco

74 Oliver Transs R
75 Mustang Brodde
76 Nordin

77 Oreal Boko

H. Hamming

D. Brouwer

F.A. Westerveld
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
L.J. Mollema

A.C.E.M. Schoonderwoerd

H. Hamming

B.J. Crebas

R. Wester

B.J. Crebas

R.T. de Vlieger

E. Bot

C. Hetteling jr

C. Hetteling jr
D.P. Tesselaar
J.T. de Jong

D. Brouwer

P.T.J. Brakeboer
P. van Ooijen

C. Hetteling jr
A.H. de Beij

V. Martens
J.W.M. Engwerda
S. Woudstra
J.W.M. Engwerda
J. Westenbrink
A.J. Mollema
J.W.M. Engwerda
R.T. de Vlieger

D. Brouwer

P. de Haan

M. Hauber

D.P. Tesselaar
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